User Manual
airCUE-XM8
Version 03
CUE, a.s., K Nouzovu 6, 143 00 Praha 4, Czech Republic
     fax: +420 241 432 446
mail: info@cuesystem.com
phone: +420 241 091 240

acknowledge our sole responsibility, that the product including accessories
Kind of Equipment: Remote Control System
Type Designation: (in alphabetic order)
airCUE-XM8 CS0254-W, CS0254-O, CS0254-M PEF150 CS0249-1, CS0249-2
airCUE-XM8 Docking Station CS0260-W, CS0260-O, CS0260-M PEF200 CS0166-1, CS0166-2
analogCUE CS0004 PER610 CS0167-1, CS0167-2
auxCUE CS0005 PES03 CS0168
Back box L CS0238-MB PET102 CS0244-1, CS0244-2
Back box M CS0239-MB PET105 CS0245-1, CS0245-2
Back box S CS0241-MB powerAUX CS0016
CUEadapter /10W CS0184-E, CS0184-U PowerPacket ST0026-1, ST0026-2
CUEadapter /20W CS0226-E, CS0226-U Rack mount panel L CS0238-MR
CUEadapter /50W CS0185-E, CS0185-U Rack mount panel M CS0239-MR
CUEadapter /80W CS0186-E, CS0186-U Rack mount panel S CS0241-MR
CUEwire Converter 232/422/485 CS0233 rfbaseCUE CS0171-4, CS0171-8, CS0171-9
eCUE CS0173 rfCUE 99 CS0170-*4A, CS0170-*8A, CS0170-*9A
Elite-A-M ST0019 sbiCUE-DMX CS0201
Elite-A-XM8 ST0018-W, ST0018-O, ST0018-M sensorCUE CS0265
Elite-B-S ST0020 smartCUE CS0008-R, CS0008-M
Elite-B-SRF ST0021-4, ST0021-8, ST0021-9 soundCUE CS0009
Elite-D-LV ST0025 touchCUE-L CS0236
Elite-D-M ST0024 touchCUE-L /b CS0238
Elite-G-S /b ST0022 touchCUE-L 99 CS0234-W, CS0234-O, CS0234-M
Elite-G-SX /b ST0023 touchCUE-LV CS0236-V
inputCUE CS0191 touchCUE-LV /b CS0238-V
ipCUE-alpha CS0251 touchCUE-LV 99 CS0234-W-V, , S0234-O-V, CS0234-M-V
ipCUE-beta CS0252 touchCUE-M CS0237
ipCUE-delta CS0267 touchCUE-M /b CS0239
ipCUE-gamma CS0253 touchCUE-M 99 CS0235-W, CS0235-O, CS0235-M
irCUE 99 CS0149-WA, CS0149-OA, CS0149-MA touchCUE-MV CS0237-V
irCUE Receiver 485 CS0169-C touchCUE-MV /b CS0239-V
keyboardCUE 99 CS0145-W, CS0145-O, CS0145-M touchCUE-MV 99 CS0235-W-V, CS0235-O-V, CS0235-M-V
keyboardCUE-S CS0174-W, CS0174-O, CS0174-M touchCUE-S CS0247
keypadCUE-1G CS0221 touchCUE-S /b CS0241
keypadCUE-2G CS0222 touchCUE-S 99 CS0248-W, CS0248-O, CS0248-M
keypadCUE-3G CS0223 touchCUE-SRF CS0188-4, CS0188-8, CS0188-9
monitorCUE CS0203-W, CS0203-O, CS0203-M touchCUE-SX /b CS0266
PEA208 CS0225-1, CS0225-2 touchCUE-V /i CS0190
PEC25 CS0163 touchCUE-XL 99 CS0261-W, CS0261-O, CS0261-M
PED108 CS0164-1, CS0164-2 touchCUE-XLV 99 CS0261-W-V, CS0261-O-V, CS0261-M-V
PED202 CS0165-1, CS0165-2
User Manual airCUE-XM8